Position

Administrative
Assistant/Bilingual
Paraeducator/Bilingual
Accounting Specialist
Paraeducator

Early Childhood Facilitator
Community
Technician/Bilingual

Early Education Teacher - 12
Community
Technician/Bilingual

Early Education Teacher - 10
Community
Technician/Bilingual

Early Education Teacher - 10
Early Education Teacher - 10
Early Education Teacher - 10
Early Education Teacher - 10
Early Education Teacher - 10
Principal - Early Childhood

Education

Early Education Teacher - 10

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Department

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Total Wages

$63,034

$59,892

$55,589

$54,946

$54,458

$50,504

$50,085

$49,763

$49,530

$49,344

$48,989

$48,130

$46,174

$46,081

$45,899

$45,775

$45,048

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,769

$27,453

$24,059

$26,060

$23,942

$24,346

$29,231

$24,540

$22,607

$25,499

$22,877

$24,604

$22,092

$22,711

$22,070

$13,387

$21,939



Paraeducator
Paraeducator/Bilingual

Early Education Teacher - 10
Early Education Teacher - 10
Early Education Teacher - 10
Early Education Teacher - 10
Community

Technician/Bilingual

Community
Technician/Bilingual

Community
Technician/Bilingual

Early Education Teacher - 10
Paraeducator/Bilingual
Paraeducator/Bilingual
Paraeducator/Bilingual
Paraeducator/Bilingual

Early Education Teacher - 10
Paraeducator/Bilingual

Paraeducator

Early Education Teacher - 10

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

$44,985

$44,381

$43,956

$43,822

$43,433

$42,974

$42,685

$42,628

$41,869

$41,718

$41,573

$41,313

$41,049

$40,360

$38,817

$37,460

$37,256

$36,861

$23,288

$21,771

$22,291

$23,162

$22,200

$22,096

$23,896

$22,953

$20,450

$21,425

$21,204

$22,706

$22,631

$22,167

$20,990

$21,907

$24,038

$20,970



Paraeducator/Bilingual

Paraeducator/Bilingual

Early Education Teacher - 10

Early Education Teacher - 10

Custodian

Paraeducator/Bilingual

Paraeducator Consultants

Paraeducator/Bilingual

Child Care Assistant

Paraeducator/Bilingual

Paraeducator/Bilingual

Paraeducator/Bilingual

Paraeducator Special Education

Paraeducator/Bilingual Consultants

Paraeducator/Bilingual

Custodian

Paraeducator/Bilingual

Custodian

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

$36,565

$35,473

$35,431

$30,689

$22,238

$20,028

$17,115

$17,024

$16,972

$16,570

$16,005

$15.812

$15,587

$15,244

$14,004

$12,221

$11,907

$10,046

$21,905

$21,741

$20,564

$19,201

$17,675

$3,298

$2,790

$0

$3,010

$0

$0

$0

$11,772

$0

$0

$0

$0

$273



Paraeducator/Bilingual

Paraeducator/Bilingual

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Early Childhood
Education

Early Childhood
Education

$7,769

$1,546

$0

$0



