Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Assistant/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$63,034	\$26,769
Paraeducator/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$59,892	\$27,453
Accounting Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$55,589	\$24,059
Paraeducator		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$54,946	\$26,060
Early Childhood Facilitator		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$54,458	\$23,942
Community Technician/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$50,504	\$24,346
Early Education Teacher - 12		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$50,085	\$29,231
Community Technician/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$49,763	\$24,540
Early Education Teacher - 10		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$49,530	\$22,607
Community Technician/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$49,344	\$25,499
Early Education Teacher - 10		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$48,989	\$22,877
Early Education Teacher - 10		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$48,130	\$24,604
Early Education Teacher - 10		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$46,174	\$22,092
Early Education Teacher - 10		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$46,081	\$22,711
Early Education Teacher - 10		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$45,899	\$22,070
Principal - Early Childhood Education		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$45,775	\$13,387
Early Education Teacher - 10		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$45,048	\$21,939

Paraeducator	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$44,985	\$23,288
Paraeducator/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$44,381	\$21,771
Early Education Teacher - 10	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$43,956	\$22,291
Early Education Teacher - 10	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$43,822	\$23,162
Early Education Teacher - 10	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$43,433	\$22,200
Early Education Teacher - 10	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$42,974	\$22,096
Community Technician/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$42,685	\$23,896
Community Technician/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$42,628	\$22,953
Community Technician/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$41,869	\$20,450
Early Education Teacher - 10	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$41,718	\$21,425
Paraeducator/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$41,573	\$21,204
Paraeducator/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$41,313	\$22,706
Paraeducator/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$41,049	\$22,631
Paraeducator/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$40,360	\$22,167
Early Education Teacher - 10	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$38,817	\$20,990
Paraeducator/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$37,460	\$21,907
Paraeducator	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$37,256	\$24,038
Early Education Teacher - 10	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$36,861	\$20,970

Paraeducator/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$36,565	\$21,905
Paraeducator/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$35,473	\$21,741
Early Education Teacher - 10		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$35,431	\$20,564
Early Education Teacher - 10		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$30,689	\$19,201
Custodian		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$22,238	\$17,675
Paraeducator/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$20,028	\$3,298
Paraeducator	Consultants	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$17,115	\$2,790
Paraeducator/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$17,024	\$0
Child Care Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$16,972	\$3,010
Paraeducator/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$16,570	\$0
Paraeducator/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$16,005	\$0
Paraeducator/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$15,812	\$0
Paraeducator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$15,587	\$11,772
Paraeducator/Bilingual	Consultants	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$15,244	\$0
Paraeducator/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$14,004	\$0
Custodian		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$12,221	\$0
Paraeducator/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$11,907	\$0
Custodian		Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$10,046	\$273

Paraeducator/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$7,769	\$0
Paraeducator/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Early Childhood Education	\$1,546	\$0